
FEMALE 140.0 RESULTS

Female 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Katey Wihelm Meade 138.0 110.0 10

2 Liberty Lueters Meade 136.0 105.0 8

3 Dani Kugler Cimarron 139.2 90.0 6

4 McKenzie Cramer Ashland Jr./Sr. High School 135.0 80.0 4

5 Stephanie Villa Hugoton 139.0 75.0 2

6 Audrey Musil Deerfield High School 133.2 70.0 1

7 Paola Sanchez Southwestern Heights 136.0 0 0

Female 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Liberty Lueters Meade 136.0 225.0 10

2 Katey Wihelm Meade 138.0 200.0 8

3 Paola Sanchez Southwestern Heights 136.0 190.0 6

4 Audrey Musil Deerfield High School 133.2 150.0 4

5 McKenzie Cramer Ashland Jr./Sr. High School 135.0 125.0 2

6 Stephanie Villa Hugoton 139.0 125.0 1

7 Dani Kugler Cimarron 139.2 125.0 0

Female 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Paola Sanchez Southwestern Heights 136.0 115.0 10

2 Liberty Lueters Meade 136.0 110.0 8

3 Katey Wihelm Meade 138.0 110.0 6

4 Dani Kugler Cimarron 139.2 95.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 McKenzie Cramer Ashland Jr./Sr. High School 135.0 90.0 2

6 Stephanie Villa Hugoton 139.0 90.0 1

7 Audrey Musil Deerfield High School 133.2 60.0 0

Female 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Liberty Lueters Meade 136.0 440.0 10

2 Katey Wihelm Meade 138.0 420.0 8

3 Dani Kugler Cimarron 139.2 310.0 6

4 Paola Sanchez Southwestern Heights 136.0 305.0 4

5 McKenzie Cramer Ashland Jr./Sr. High School 135.0 295.0 2

6 Stephanie Villa Hugoton 139.0 290.0 1

7 Audrey Musil Deerfield High School 133.2 280.0 0


